NEED HELP?

866-457-5710

Part Number
Height (in)
Length (in)

Weight Per Lf (lbs)

SB300-PP

3II

60“

SB300-PP

OCM Slab Bolster with Plate are used in commercial
concrete projects to support lower mats of reinforcing
steel in footings, slab on grade on soil, rock or sand
conditions.
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